
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

31 

39 

88 

32 

65 

20 

99 

3 

Name 

Eero Pärm/ Lauri Lipstok 

Markku Artiola/ Matti Liekari 

Joni Manninen/ Tero Manninen 

Petri Virtanen/ Jaana Soppa 

Ari Jumppanen/  Jari-Pekka Rahkonen 

Minna Rantala/ Mia Karjalainen 

Petri Makkula/ Riina Loikala 

Marko Hurme/ Ville Hurme 

Class 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

20.547 

20.587 

47.120 

1:09.531 

1:20.421 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:38.832 

9:59.379 

9:59.419 

10:25.952 

10:48.363 

10:59.253 

3.199 

9:27.782 

Best Tm 

1:34.540 

1:38.387 

1:38.246 

1:41.112 

1:46.384 

1:48.247 

Engine 

LCR 

ASR 

LCR 

BMW 

LCR 

ASR 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Club 

Est 

IMK/Kymoke 

HelRC 

WCRC/ VaMP 

IMK 

IMK 

OrMK/ IMK 

MopoGP 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.547 

Avg. Speed 

131,205 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.540 

Best Speed 

133,886 

Best Lap by 

31 - Eero Pärm/ Lauri Lipstok 
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CR SM 35. Pyynikinajo 18.-20.06.2021 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut Race 2 Uusinta 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:24:14 

Motopark 3,516 km 

20.6.2021 16:25 


